
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 359 M.A. (History) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21074255 2103592825894 SOURAV BHATTACHARYA  1 328 

2 PU21058253 2103591810372 MILEENA SAJU  2 325 

3 PU21001887 2103592522532 ABDUL LATHEEF A  3 321 

4 PU21059277 2103592523370 MUHAMMED MUNSEER VV  4 305 

5 PU21060923 2103591810381 APARNA H  5 294 

6 PU21005465 2103592017659 NAVAS SHAREEF V  6 280 

7 PU21023891 2103592725283 SHINDE ADITYA DILIP  7 280 

8 PU21012173 2103592018441 SRUTHI  8 277 

9 PU21084129 2103591812884 SAFNA MUFEEDA K T  9 265 

10 PU21092359 2103591004396 SHUBHRAM BHATTACHARJEE  10 258 

11 PU21001785 2103590702525 N PRAVEEN SUBRAMANIAN  11 257 

12 PU21056677 2103592523356 JOSE OJ  12 255 

13 PU21052217 2103593733004 SWATHI T C  13 252 

14 PU21029267 2103590200154 AKASH RAI  14 251 

15 PU21009471 2103592018139 ARJUNAN.S.P.  15 251 

16 PU21069667 2103591810425 RAKHIMOL .P.R  16 249 

17 PU21064125 2103591914356 UJJAINEE POREL  17 245 

18 PU21061601 2103593431925 APARNA PRADHAN  18 244 

19 PU21059711 2103592524729 SHAHIFA P V  19 244 

20 PU21036479 2103593431906 LOKNATH DANDASENA  20 243 

21 PU21057237 2103593732858 POOJA PRASAD  21 241 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 



1 PU21051331 2103592524696 SREEDEVI V M  23 239 

2 PU21091019 2103591810530 GAUTAM MURALI  26 233 

3 PU21023207 2103592019123 SAFOORA K  27 232 

4 PU21076909 2103593130934 BHARATHAPRIYA R  28 232 

5 PU21078723 2103592524197 UMARUL FAROOK  29 232 

6 PU21065117 2103592524131 NANDAKISHOR K J  31 231 

7 PU21081085 2103592524808 JISMAYA RAJ J  32 226 

8 PU21059401 2103592523371 SRUTHI RENJITH  34 217 

9 PU21044789 2103591808810 JAYAKRISHNAN K  36 216 

10 PU21015381 2103592421420 BALAVIGNESHAN S  39 215 

11 PU21004529 2103593732888 POOJA M  40 214 

12 PU21001561 2103592017306 MUHAMMED SHAHEEL.T  42 213 

13 PU21004179 2103592522541 AMRUTHA P  44 211 

14 PU21027145 2103592421426 NOORUL ASMATH TM  47 208 

15 PU21060943 2103591810382 RESHMA SURESH  50 205 

16 PU21072835 2103591914396 DEBARKA MITHIYA  52 205 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21029373 2103592016733 SUMESH C S  58 197 

2 PU21029477 2103590501472 AMAN KUMAR TANDI  71 193 

3 PU21087707 2103591206241 RAJASREE DAVU  74 190 

4 PU21029143 2103593834401 ABARNA S  79 189 

5 PU21093691 2103591206252 PREETHI GUDAPATI  84 187 

6 PU21082865 2103591206128 PATHURU SUDHANYA  91 183 

7 PU21030437 2103591808424 VANI RAVI  95 180 

8 PU21075781 2103591810459 AKHILNATH K M  131 160 

9 PU21033523 2103591206116 ANKE DEELEP KUMAR  134 159 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21094847 2103593431959 DEBASHIS BERUK  102 177 

2 PU21012887 2103592825831 IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN  167 145 



3 PU21072623 2103591206217 K MAHESH NAYAK  169 145 

4 PU21054907 2103592825879 MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN  177 140 

5 PU21077873 2103591306692 ZECHARIAH LETZAKAI HAOKIP  187 135 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21003247 2103592825787 RICHA RAWAT  65 194 

2 PU21063451 2103591812101 RENJU K WILSON  83 187 

3 PU21048877 2103591206178 KAGOLANU VENKATA KRISHNA SREE  88 185 

4 PU21018877 2103591808111 ASHITHA V R  101 177 

5 PU21059935 2103591206194 GENIMIREDDY HARIKA  135 159 

6 PU21018193 2103591808104 ASWATHY V  168 145 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21048299 2103593431915 RANGANATH PANIGRAHI  25 235 

2 PU21058485 2103592017671 PRAJINA K  105 173 

3 PU21038683 2103593834404 DINESH KUMAR S  261 92 

      END     

      

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21035553 2103591808755 TRESA JACKSON  22 240 

2 PU21051331 2103592524696 SREEDEVI V M  23 239 

3 PU21056509 2103591914330 SANJIB PATRA  24 235 

4 PU21048299 2103593431915 RANGANATH PANIGRAHI  25 235 

5 PU21091019 2103591810530 GAUTAM MURALI  26 233 

6 PU21023207 2103592019123 SAFOORA K  27 232 

7 PU21076909 2103593130934 BHARATHAPRIYA R  28 232 

8 PU21078723 2103592524197 UMARUL FAROOK  29 232 

9 PU21037413 2103592115752 DEVI P J  30 231 

10 PU21065117 2103592524131 NANDAKISHOR K J  31 231 

11 PU21081085 2103592524808 JISMAYA RAJ J  32 226 

12 PU21018455 2103593431893 SRIYA PRIYADARSHINI  33 225 

13 PU21059401 2103592523371 SRUTHI RENJITH  34 217 

14 PU21022743 2103594034944 KAKARLA JYOTHI VENKATA SIREESHA  35 217 

15 PU21044789 2103591808810 JAYAKRISHNAN K  36 216 

16 PU21021447 2103591808128 VISWANATH A  37 215 

17 PU21064611 2103591914359 PUNAM MUKHERJEE  38 215 

18 PU21015381 2103592421420 BALAVIGNESHAN S  39 215 

19 PU21004529 2103593732888 POOJA M  40 214 

20 PU21092775 2103590501588 TAPAS SING NINA  41 213 

21 PU21001561 2103592017306 MUHAMMED SHAHEEL.T  42 213 

22 PU21057309 2103591810367 ANJALI  43 212 

23 PU21004179 2103592522541 AMRUTHA P  44 211 

24 PU21080111 2103592524798 JAYASREE M J  45 210 

25 PU21024927 2103592522651 AISHWARYA VT  46 208 

26 PU21027145 2103592421426 NOORUL ASMATH TM  47 208 

27 PU21028961 2103591808412 ABHIJITH SUNNY  48 207 

28 PU21010925 2103590300458 ANUROOP TANTRY K  49 207 

29 PU21060943 2103591810382 RESHMA SURESH  50 205 

30 PU21039971 2103594235269 NIVETHA R  51 205 

31 PU21072835 2103591914396 DEBARKA MITHIYA  52 205 



32 PU21061017 2103591914346 DEBAPARNI DUTTA  53 205 

33 PU21074385 2103591810451 GOUTHAM KRISHNA K  54 204 

34 PU21004473 2103591807773 ANEESHA SURESH  55 202 

35 PU21082879 2103591810504 ABIN JOSHY V  56 200 

36 PU21035715 2103591808757 ASHLEE VARGHESE  57 198 

37 PU21029373 2103592016733 SUMESH C S  58 197 

38 PU21027423 2103592019175 SHADIYA N K  59 197 

39 PU21068541 2103591812158 SUHFIYA  60 196 

40 PU21048077 2103592725288 MEDHAVI CHATURVEDI  61 196 

41 PU21012045 2103593934608 AKSHINTHALA MONISH SHANMUKH KASYAP  62 195 

42 PU21014227 2103590501455 BAISHNABI  63 195 

43 PU21021441 2103590702550 SHAIK NAYAB  64 195 

44 PU21003247 2103592825787 RICHA RAWAT  65 194 

45 PU21045175 2103592020836 ARDRA.C.A  66 194 

46 PU21007175 2103592522554 LAJINA LAKSHMANAN  67 194 

47 PU21002561 2103591914253 SARASI GANGULY  68 193 

48 PU21026805 2103591004095 ARINDAM BHATTACHARYYA  69 193 

49 PU21023109 2103592019119 FAHEEMA K  70 193 

50 PU21029477 2103590501472 AMAN KUMAR TANDI  71 193 

51 PU21058141 2103593733016 AVANI VENU  72 191 

52 PU21035359 2103591004107 EPAHI BARUAH  73 190 

53 PU21087707 2103591206241 RAJASREE DAVU  74 190 

54 PU21035873 2103592019533 SREESHMA.C  75 190 

55 PU21067171 2103591812133 GIRIJA.E  76 190 

56 PU21015855 2103591913394 RAPTI CHATTERJEE  77 190 

57 PU21076977 2103591004357 HEMANTA BORAH  78 190 

58 PU21029143 2103593834401 ABARNA S  79 189 

59 PU21015069 2103593732919 B PARVATHY NAIR  80 188 

60 PU21078987 2103592116198 JABIRALI.P  81 188 

61 PU21022739 2103592019109 FATHIMA ZAHARA P K  82 187 

62 PU21063451 2103591812101 RENJU K WILSON  83 187 

63 PU21093691 2103591206252 PREETHI GUDAPATI  84 187 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 



1 PU21004473 2103591807773 ANEESHA SURESH  55 202 

2 PU21027423 2103592019175 SHADIYA N K  59 197 

3 PU21068541 2103591812158 SUHFIYA  60 196 

4 PU21045175 2103592020836 ARDRA.C.A  66 194 

5 PU21007175 2103592522554 LAJINA LAKSHMANAN  67 194 

6 PU21023109 2103592019119 FAHEEMA K  70 193 

7 PU21058141 2103593733016 AVANI VENU  72 191 

8 PU21035873 2103592019533 SREESHMA.C  75 190 

9 PU21076977 2103591004357 HEMANTA BORAH  78 190 

10 PU21078987 2103592116198 JABIRALI.P  81 188 

11 PU21022739 2103592019109 FATHIMA ZAHARA P K  82 187 

12 PU21057239 2103591812057 MUBASHIR M P  87 185 

13 PU21047363 2103592523335 ANAVINDA K K  90 183 

14 PU21042159 2103592523321 HAREESHMA T K  93 182 

15 PU21018043 2103591004081 RIMON BORAH  96 180 

16 PU21070159 2103593431935 HARISH BARIK  97 180 

17 PU21028221 2103591808408 ASIF AHMED  98 180 

18 PU21064193 2103592524124 ANJALI M  100 178 

19 PU21071795 2103591810439 PAVITHRA G  107 172 

20 PU21030191 2103592016737 MUHAMMED SAVAD  108 171 

21 PU21035155 2103592019515 LIJINDAS M  109 170 

22 PU21030909 2103592115464 ADARSH SHAJU  110 170 

23 PU21030053 2103592019461 AMAL RAJ THETTUMMAL  115 166 

24 PU21072601 2103591812194 FALULUL RAHIMAN  116 165 

25 PU21055719 2103592523352 PRANAV V K  119 165 

26 PU21035987 2103592019535 ALKHA DEEPAK K T  120 164 

27 PU21030151 2103593732960 INSIJA BEEGUM  121 162 

28 PU21064225 2103592524748 FASLI K  122 162 

29 PU21093795 2103592825916 ARJUN A J  124 162 

30 PU21060959 2103592016767 RIFNA P  125 161 

31 PU21080843 2103592524804 SHANIBA C K  126 161 

32 PU21032871 2103592523271 ARDRA RAJEEV  127 160 

33 PU21009665 2103590903437 NP MOHAN KUMAR  128 160 

34 PU21012937 2103592522504 ATHIRA C  130 160 

35 PU21069547 2103591206208 CHAMANTHULA RAJU  132 159 

36 PU21041641 2103592020213 RASHA FATHIM PAIKADAN  133 159 



37 PU21086921 2103591812905 PRANAV P S  137 157 

38 PU21034133 2103592019508 RAMYA K P  139 156 

39 PU21062057 2103591812091 AYISHA JASEEKA K V  140 156 

40 PU21074603 2103592116184 ANN MARIYA JAMES  142 155 

41 PU21065733 2103592524135 DEVIKA A V  143 155 

42 PU21093397 2103591812952 KAVYA A V  146 154 

43 PU21038965 2103592020175 DRISHYA T  147 153 

44 PU21087925 2103593431955 MITRABHANU SAHU  149 153 

45 PU21006919 2103592018110 FARHANATH K  151 151 

46 PU21067087 2103592524137 FATHIMATHUL NIHALA SHERIN KK  153 150 

47 PU21005447 2103592522548 MANJIMA P  155 149 

48 PU21038099 2103592523301 MANJU I P  157 149 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21094601 2103592524846 ARSHA. K  148 153 

2 PU21047143 2103591004119 JAYSHREE BAISHYA  159 149 

3 PU21052925 2103592116145 ANUSREE T  171 145 

4 PU21039795 2103591004113 MANASHI SAIKIA  189 134 

5 PU21055499 2103591812048 KRISHNASREE P P  193 131 

6 PU21036721 2103592020151 SNEHA K P  215 116 

7 PU21036413 2103592020145 DIVYA C  250 96 

8 PU21054829 2103591810356 SUMA S  255 94 

9 PU21040545 2103592625149 GAYATHRI P  259 93 

10 PU21051157 2103592421442 SHRINATH R  267 91 

11 PU21089497 2103594034981 SWARNA VINAY  277 85 

12 PU21075795 2103591812219 MEGHA K  281 80 

13 PU21048689 2103592020870 SAVITHA K M  286 77 

14 PU21039831 2103592020179 VISMAYA K  287 77 

15 PU21054643 2103591812044 SREETHU M  290 75 

16 PU21095059 2103593431960 DEBASISH BEMAL  295 70 

17 PU21095979 2103591206131 VENKAT SHANTHI CHIRADEEP KORE  299 68 

18 PU21023075 2103592019118 ASRITHA B K  302 66 

19 PU21012031 2103592018438 NIJU KRISHNAN P  311 63 

20 PU21033783 2103592019504 DEVIKRISHNA C P  327 56 



21 PU21081365 2103593130939 SIVASANKARI M  341 48 

22 PU21088055 2103590501581 SUDAM BEHERA  343 48 

23 PU21093823 2103590501590 BRAJESWARI NAIK  344 46 

24 PU21043721 2103594034964 CHORAGUDI J SREE  346 45 

25 PU21087495 2103591812913 ASWIN K M  351 43 

26 PU21038675 2103591003750 DARSHANA DAS  352 40 

27 PU21083117 2103593431950 BHOLANATH SUNA  360 32 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21087605 2103591306695 TH SOUNII  194 131 

2 PU21074963 2103591206219 MEGAVATH RAMULU  220 114 

3 PU21053845 2103590100045 VANLALZAMI  241 100 

4 PU21040353 2103590100044 B. LALNUNZAWMI  242 100 

5 PU21042171 2103592115765 RIPSY SAMUEL  247 98 

6 PU21064673 2103590100046 ANGELA REMRUATKIMI  263 92 

7 PU21013241 2103591206143 BHUKYA PAVAN  265 91 

8 PU21042375 2103591004115 SHILPA SREE BARMAN  270 89 

9 PU21095919 2103593431961 TUSHAR CHANDRA NAIK  292 72 

10 PU21063551 2103591004333 MRINALI BASUMATARY  297 70 

11 PU21062979 2103593532235 TILLING HASSAN  300 67 

12 PU21073855 2103593431940 SANANDA MARAI  301 67 

13 PU21053493 2103593532229 WANDANA TOPPO  309 64 

14 PU21065509 2103593532237 HUNIKA DHAR  315 61 

15 PU21062105 2103592825885 SYED ABASS MOSAVI  317 60 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21022277 2103591808366 ROMINI S VADAKKAN  188 134 

2 PU21044731 2103590501498 SUBHALAXMI MOHANTY  218 115 

3 PU21057291 2103591810366 MARIYA JOSEPH  231 107 

4 PU21055297 2103591206188 SAREDDY SWETHA  321 60 

      END     



            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21072311 2103592017672 MUFEEDA MOL  314 62 

2 PU21014735 2103593834383 ROSHAN.S  318 60 

      END     

            

 


